Licensed To: Timpanogos High School

Individual Meet Results

Wasatch Ivitational 10-Sep-11
Location: Soldier Hollow
Timpanogos High School [TMPN]

Mark Avg Mile Rnd Name

Event# 1 JV Female 3.1 Mile Run Open

22:56.00 7:23.87 F Christensen, Mary
23:21.00 7:31.94 F Bocanegra, Rachel
24:25.00 7:52.58 F Young, Alyson
Event# 2 V Female 3.1 Mile Run Open
21:23.00 6:53.87 F Terry, Sidney
22:01.00 7:06.13 F Fuller, Marcy
22:12.00 7:09.68 F Nimmer, Mariah
24:01.00 7:44.84 F Baker, Alisa

Event# 3 JV Male 3.1 Mile Run Open

17:43.00 5:42.90 F Pederson, Zane
18:38.00 6:00.65 F Tate, Kline
19:04.00 6:09.03 F Benson, Taylor
19:13.00 6:11.94 F Mace, Spencer
19:15.00 6:12.58 F Whatcott, Thomas
19:25.00 6:15.81 F Madsen, Kaleb
19:54.00 6:25.16 F Farley, Winston
19:58.00 6:26.45 F Dayley, Bobby
20:11.00 6:30.65 F Webb, Chris
20:12.10 6:31.00 F Rees, Jeremy
20:30.00 6:36.77 F Hrynyshyn, Jeff
20:35.00 6:38.39 F Cheney, Ben
21:04.20 6:47.81 F Nielsen, Alexander
21:10.50 6:49.84 F Moore, Koy
21:11.00 6:50.00 F Knudsen, Hayden
21:31.90 6:56.74 F Nuttall, Matt
22:41.00 7:19.03 F Lanham, Mark
23:57.00 7:43.55 F Pradera, Daniel
24:27.00 7:53.23 F Cheney, Ryan
24:49.00 8:00.32 F Rees, Jon

Event# 4 V Male 3.1 Mile Run Open

16:29.00 5:19.03 F Heslington, Jake
18:00.00 5:48.39 F Mace, McKay
18:03.00 5:4935 F Jackman, Chase
18:11.00 5:51.94 F Liddell, Taylor
18:16.00 5:53.55 F Nimmer, Ammon
18:26.00 5:56.77 F Widmer, Nate
18:28.70 5:57.65 F Berlin, Ian

Age/Yr

FR
SO
JR

SR
JR
JR
JR

JR
JR
SO
SR
JR
JR
JR
SO
So
JR
JR
SR
JR
FR
SR
SO
SO
JR
SO
SO

JR
SO
SO

JR
SO

JR
SO

9/27/2011

Place Points

10
14
34

30
42
48
84

113
122
124
147
212
275
294
301

47
51
57
61
63
65

Page

Improv

-111.19
-61.49

-23.56
175.61
-76.22

38.52

-47.91
-73.61
-68.01
-100.74
-52.93
-83.77
-68.48
-101.87
-80.27
-94.73
-59.30
-64.83
-80.19
56.82
-79.15
-22.37
-8.43
142.13
24.81
68.78

-83.76
-87.41
-114.31
-49.05
-95.19
-97.52
-42.01



Licensed To: Timpanogos High School 9/27/2011  Page 1

Individual Meet Results
Wasatch Ivitational 10-Sep-11
Location: Soldier Hollow
Timpanogos High School [TMPN]

Mark Avg Mile Rnd Name Age/Yr Place Points Improv



