Individual Meet Results

Wasatch Ivitational 10-Sep-11 Location: Soldier Hollow

Timpanogos	High	School	ITMPNI

Timpanogos High School [TMPN]									
Mark	Avg Mile	Rnd	Name	Ag	ge/Yr	Place	Points	Improv	
Event # 1 JV Female 3.1 Mile Run Open									
22:56.00	7:23.87		Christensen, Mary		FR	10			
23:21.00	7:31.94		Bocanegra, Rachel		SO	14		-111.19	
24:25.00	7:52.58		Young, Alyson		JR	34		-61.49	
Event # 2 V Female 3.1 Mile Run Open									
21:23.00	6:53.87		Terry, Sidney		SR	30		-23.56	
22:01.00	7:06.13		Fuller, Marcy		JR	42		-175.61	
22:12.00	7:09.68		Nimmer, Mariah		JR	48		-76.22	
24:01.00	7:44.84		Baker, Alisa		JR	84		38.52	
			•		J10	01		30.32	
	Male 3.1 Mile Ru								
17:43.00	5:42.90		Pederson, Zane		JR	3		-47.91	
18:38.00	6:00.65		Tate, Kline		JR			-73.61	
19:04.00	6:09.03		Benson, Taylor		SO	22		-68.01	
19:13.00	6:11.94		Mace, Spencer		SR	28		-100.74	
19:15.00	6:12.58		Whatcott, Thomas		JR			-52.93	
19:25.00	6:15.81		Madsen, Kaleb		JR	37		-83.77	
19:54.00	6:25.16		Farley, Winston		JR	52		-68.48	
19:58.00	6:26.45		Dayley, Bobby		SO	54		-101.87	
20:11.00	6:30.65		Webb, Chris		So			-80.27	
20:12.10	6:31.00		Rees, Jeremy		JR	64		-94.73	
20:30.00	6:36.77		Hrynyshyn, Jeff		JR	79		-59.30	
20:35.00	6:38.39	F	Cheney, Ben		SR	83		-64.83	
21:04.20	6:47.81	F	Nielsen, Alexander		JR	113		-80.19	
21:10.50	6:49.84	F	Moore, Koy		FR	122		56.82	
21:11.00	6:50.00	F	Knudsen, Hayden		SR	124		-79.15	
21:31.90	6:56.74	F	Nuttall, Matt		SO	147		-22.37	
22:41.00	7:19.03	F	Lanham, Mark		SO	212		-8.43	
23:57.00	7:43.55		Pradera, Daniel		JR	275		-142.13	
24:27.00	7:53.23	F	Cheney, Ryan		SO	294		24.81	
24:49.00	8:00.32	F	Rees, Jon		SO	301		68.78	
Event # 4 V	Male 3.1 Mile Run	ι Οπε	en						
16:29.00	5:19.03		Heslington, Jake		JR	3		-83.76	
18:00.00	5:48.39		Mace, McKay		SO	47		-87.41	
18:03.00	5:49.35		Jackman, Chase		SO	51		-114.31	
18:11.00	5:51.94		Liddell, Taylor		JR	57		-49.05	
18:16.00	5:53.55		Nimmer, Ammon		SO	61		-95.19	
18:26.00	5:56.77		Widmer, Nate		JR	63		-97.52	
18:28.70	5:57.65		Berlin, Ian		SO	65		-42.01	
10.20.70	2.27.03	-	,			0.5		12.01	

Licensed To: Timpanogos High School 9/27/2011 Page 1

Individual Meet Results

Wasatch Ivitational 10-Sep-11
Location: Soldier Hollow
Timpanogos High School [TMPN]

Mark
Avg Mile Rnd No

Iark Avg Mile Rnd Name Age/Yr Place Points Improv